D i v i s i o n  o f  T h e  G l a s s  H o u s e
2895 N. Oakland    Decatur IL 62526   Phone (888) 469-7077 (Toll Free)   Fax (217) 875 9976
How To Order
Call or fax us with your order. We will check stock and let you know of any out-of-stocks. Keep in mind that some of
our inventory is very limited and we might run out of what you want. (Read that “Order early”)
Terms
We also have a minimum order of $50. Orders less than that will be assessed a $7.50 handling charge.
Our terms are Visa/Mastercard/Discover or COD and we will promptly ship your order, usually the same day!.
Other Stuff
Just so you know, the drawings are not to scale in relation to each other. The sizes are approximate and might vary.
                                                                          Prices are subject to change.©April 2017 MMS Bevels
Give us your Email address and find out about new products and specials immediately!Got Email?
MMS BEVELS 1
Minimum Ship Out
Order of $50
High Grade
Stainless Steel
Flat Flow Bars
Round Flow Bars
Kaleidoscope Triangle
Pattern Bar Mold
$80
Includes 2 Bars
4 Bar Holders
Includes 2 Bars
4 Bar Holders
NEW
2017
Check out more new
Stainless Steel Molds on
Page 12!
L OW E R
PR I C E
S
NEW
The Boss Is Away
Order Today!Don’t Delay
Quantities may be limited
No Additional Discounts
$46
$24NOW
$45NOW
$24NOW
$46
Sale Price In Red
$28.00
MA 32
14 3/4” X 14 3/4”
$16.50
DUNCAN
10 1/4” X 22 1/2”
$15.00
$10.00
TC 104
3” X 4”
$8.00
$4.00
MMS BEVELS ©April 17  MMS Bevels Catalog # R417 2
PG 31
13 3/8” X 7”
$25.00
$14.50
SB 061
6 3/4” X 10”
$23.00
$14.50
MA 19
9” X 9 1/2”
$23.00
$14.50
MA  102